National   Consumer   Price   Index   Computed   by   the   Department   of   
census   and   statistics

(Base: 2013=100)

It is hereby notify for general information that the National Consumer Price Index computed by the Department of Census 
and Statistics for the month of November 2022 was 256.3 (Two Hundred and Fifty Six point Three).

P. M. P. Anura Kumara,
	  Director General of Census and Statistics.

Department of Census and Statistics,
P. O. Box. 121,
Battaramulla,
21st December, 2022.